White County Friend of 4-H Award

Nomination Form

Individual or Business Nominee

City

The White County 4-H Friend of 4-H Award is designed to honor businesses and individuals who have
contributed significantly to the local 4-H & Extension program over several years.

NOMINEES SHOULD EXHIBIT THESE QUALITIES:
e Unselfishly donates time and talent to the benefit of the entire 4-H program.
Is willing to share knowledge with 4-H members, leaders & staff.
Has a strong belief in the “goodness” of the 4-H program.
Is honest and fair in their dealings with the 4-H members.
Is a positive example of hard work and leadership to 4-H members.
Has been a long-time supporter of the 4-H & Extension program.
Contributes financially to the 4-H & Extension Program (if applicable).

INSTRUCTIONS: Attach letter(s) of recommendation which illustrate the nominee’s qualities and
contributions to the White County 4-H Program. The following scoresheet will be used:

[DToT = o g Io ) fu L =RV 7= =T oL 10
WilliNgNess 10 Share KNOWIEAGE .....coveieiee et s e e e s e s e e s me e s enneaens 10
STONEG DEIET IN d-H ... e e s s e s e e e e s se e s e e e e ne e s e e e saseesneenenneenneean 10
Honest & fair With 4-H MEMDEIS ...t s e e s a e e s e sn e e e s nneenan 10
Positive eXample Of NArd WOTK .....cucceiicieieiesccee st e e s e e s e s ae e e e ne e s se e e e seeennennaneesnenn 10
o) o= (T eI U] o] 0T U= GRS 10
Financial contributor (if @pPlICADIE) ... i sse e e e e e s neesnnneanas 5

Nominated By Date




Past Friend of 4-H Award Winners

1983

1984
1985

1986

1987
1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000

2001
2002
2003

2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

Bob Bunting

Behimer & Kisner Inc.
Emge Packing

Carmi Kiwanis

Renshaw Implement
Brown’s Feed Store

Hazel Schneider

D. Royce Carter

Ruby Duncan

Helen Sailer

The Carmi Times

Enfield Slaughter Plant
Talmage Lee

Barb & Leo Whetstone
Ruth & Everett Sturm
Kenneth Stephens

Randa West

Bob Miller

Mike Staley

Carolina Vines

Paula Pierson

Robin Pyle

Billy Dodge

White County Bank

The National Bank of Carmi
Consolidated Grain & Barge Enfield
Bob & Kay Mason

Charles Mayberry

Don Campbell, Campbell Funeral Home
WROY/WRUL Radio Station
Rick Davis

Vickie Hobbs

Jenny Warden

John & Sharon Dartt

White County HEA

Wabash Valley Service Co.

Midland Ag/Burnt Prairie Fertilizer

Hunter Safety Instructors

G. Frank Elliott, Frank Musgrave, Tom Gholson, A.W. Ashley, Richard Gurka
Ray Mitchell

Carmi Lions Club

Karen McKinney, Tammy Musgraves, Jana Johnson

Carolyn Price

Sue Adams, White County Farm Bureau, White County Agricultural Society
S&H Performance Horses, Hale Body Shop

Old National Bank

Gail Nolan

Barry Cleveland

Liz & Craig Masterson, Chris Pyle, Tom Hubele, and Doug Winter and Sandy Davis
Justin James and Bruce Fechtig (Enfield Packing Plant)

Campbell Funeral Home, Grayville Women of the Moose, and Ranelle Hubele
City of Carmi

Jennifer Carter-James

Ron & Marlene Harrington, First Bank

Farm Credit Services, Janice Gates

Wabash Valley Service Company - Carmi Plant



