

Individual or Business Nominee

City \_\_\_\_\_

## The White County 4-H Friend of 4-H Award is designed to honor businesses and individuals who have contributed significantly to the local 4-H & Extension program over several years.

## NOMINEES SHOULD EXHIBIT THESE QUALITIES:

- Unselfishly donates time and talent to the benefit of the entire 4-H program. •
- Is willing to share knowledge with 4-H members, leaders & staff.
- Has a strong belief in the "goodness" of the 4-H program.
- Is honest and fair in their dealings with the 4-H members.
- Is a positive example of hard work and leadership to 4-H members. •
- Has been a long-time supporter of the 4-H & Extension program. •
- Contributes financially to the 4-H & Extension Program (if applicable). •

## INSTRUCTIONS: Attach letter(s) of recommendation which illustrate the nominee's qualities and contributions to the White County 4-H Program. The following scoresheet will be used:

Donation of time & talent:	
Willingness to share knowledge	
Strong belief in 4-H	
Honest & fair with 4-H members	
Positive example of hard work	
Long-time supporter	
Financial contributor (if applicable)	

## Past Friend of 4-H Award Winners

	nenu or +-n Awaru Winners
1983	Bob Bunting
	Behimer & Kisner Inc.
1984	Emge Packing
1985	Carmi Kiwanis
	Renshaw Implement
1986	Brown's Feed Store
	Hazel Schneider
	D. Royce Carter
1987	Ruby Duncan
1988	Helen Sailer
1000	The Carmi Times
	Enfield Slaughter Plant
	Talmage Lee
1000	-
1989	Barb & Leo Whetstone
	Ruth & Everett Sturm
1000	Kenneth Stephens
1990	Randa West
	Bob Miller
	Mike Staley
	Carolina Vines
	Paula Pierson
1991	Robin Pyle
	Billy Dodge
	White County Bank
	The National Bank of Carmi
	Consolidated Grain & Barge Enfield
1992	Bob & Kay Mason
	Charles Mayberry
1993	Don Campbell, Campbell Funeral Home
1994	WROY/WRUL Radio Station
1995	Rick Davis
1996	Vickie Hobbs
1997	-
1998	Jenny Warden
1999	-
2000	John & Sharon Dartt
2000	White County HEA
2001	Wabash Valley Service Co.
2001	Midland Ag/Burnt Prairie Fertilizer
	3
2003	Hunter Safety Instructors
2004	G. Frank Elliott, Frank Musgrave, Tom Gholson, A.W. Ashley, Richard Gurka
2004	Ray Mitchell
2005	Carmi Lions Club
2006	Karen McKinney, Tammy Musgraves, Jana Johnson
2007	Carolyn Price
2008	Sue Adams, White County Farm Bureau, White County Agricultural Society
2009	S&H Performance Horses, Hale Body Shop
2010	Old National Bank
2011	Gail Nolan
2012	Barry Cleveland
2013	Liz & Craig Masterson, Chris Pyle, Tom Hubele, and Doug Winter and Sandy Davis
2014	Justin James and Bruce Fechtig (Enfield Packing Plant)
2015	Campbell Funeral Home, Grayville Women of the Moose, and Ranelle Hubele
2016	City of Carmi
2017	Jennifer Carter-James
2018	Ron & Marlene Harrington, First Bank
2019	Farm Credit Services, Janice Gates
2020	Wabash Valley Service Company – Carmi Plant